
Your everyday choice for sharper 
results in high-volume prints.

P R O F E S S I O N A L

Smart decisions. Sharp results.

Optimised and 
Multipurpose Office Paper 
for professional prints

Whiteness CIE

Opacity %

Moisture %

Bendtsen Roughness ml/min

Thickness µm

Bulk Thickness µm/g.m-2

161

93

4,0

180

107

1,34

161

91

4,0

230

101

1,44

161

92

4,0

220

106

1,41

Additional information about the Navigator Company Mills and Products:
The Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by NepCon in accordance with FSC-STD-40-004 (NC-COC-014433) 
and FSC-STD-40-005 (NC-CW-014433).

In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard.
Elemental Chlorine Free (EFC)

Management Systems certified: Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001.
(1) The EU Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g.m-2.

Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling.

Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned Basis weight g.m-2 - ISO 536

Professional
80 g.m-2

Guaranteeing extra performance, it's 
ideal for high-volume printing and copy 
jobs, suvch as reports, presentations
and business proposals.

Professional
75 g.m-2

Ideal for high-volume printing in all 
office equipment.
A reliable paper for drafts, copies, 
invoices and everyday business 
documents.

Professional
70 g.m-2

Ideal for black and white printing in all
office equipment. The swift solution for
all fast demand office documents.
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