

Optimised and **Multipurpose** Office Paper for professional prints

Your everyday choice for sharper results in high-volume prints.

Whiteness CIE	
Opacity %	
Moisture %	
Bendtsen Roughness ml/min	
Thickness µm	
Bulk Thickness µm/g.m ⁻²	



Professional 70 g.m⁻²

Ideal for black and white printing in all office equipment. The swift solution for all fast demand office documents.



Professional 75 g.m⁻²

Ideal for high-volume printing in all office equipment. A reliable paper for drafts, copies,

invoices and everyday business documents.



Professional 80 g.m⁻²

Guaranteeing extra performance, it's ideal for high-volume printing and copy jobs, suvch as reports, presentations and business proposals.

161	161	161	
91	92	93	
4,0	4,0	4,0	
230	220	180	
101	106	107	
1,44	1,41	1,34	

Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned Basis weight g.m⁻² - ISO 536

MITRENA

APARTADO 55

2901-861 SETÚBAL

Additional information about the Navigator Company Mills and Products:

The Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by NepCon in accordance with FSC-STD-40-004 (NC-COC-014433) and FSC-STD-40-005 (NC-CW-014433).

In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard. Elemental Chlorine Free (EFC)

Management Systems certified: Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001. (1) The EU Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g.m⁻².

Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling.



